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Extra Chances 4 @ oS _B\EEY/\Y/YO
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First Day to Postpone the Trimester 5022/08/14 Cund Y
unaay Sugad| . RExy]
First Day to Register for Visiting Students " 259 J315 5o Ll Ol Jlétl bl -2\eee/ W
Aol
Last Day to Apply for Re-Enroliment and 0oydlly wudll Bale] Bl madd dege 431
Probations> Extra Chances 2022/08/18 Thursday Sugaid| 255 U315 oo Sl Gl JLaia acge 431 R eS|
Last Day to Register for Visiting Students =0l
, , dilgdl Gayb e dolbYly Wizl 658 dylay
First Day to Add and Drop Classes Online 2022/08/25 Thursday Sugaill . RV el
dilgdl Gasb o doloYly Wil 658 dylgd
Last Day to Add and Drop Classes Online 5022/08/27 Caturd > ’
aturaay Sdupadl gy SOy . o |
Last Day to Postpone the Trimester T : ” -o1Eee/ VA
IVl bl Juadl) Joz bl Cdla) acge 3
First Day of Classes & Attendance 2022/08/28 Sunday 1 Suasally Ayl dls oleee VA Y|
Dismissing Students Who Did Not Register Juadll 1o Il o) (ol ddlall b b
First Day to Withdraw a Course or to Drop the Trimes- 2022/09/11 Sunday 3 Juasd gl yy80 e Hlizedl Ol Jldkol dlw JRYPIT a5Vl
ter Online Sol slail) qulys sle gl gul)>
2022/09/21 | Wednesday el )Vl
National Day Break 4 Sbgll psdl L] »\eee/-Y/Y0 )
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2022/10/17 Monday R Ry
Last Day to Withdraw a Course or to Drop Juadll oo gl yybe e Hldzedl) dcge 431
2022/11/03 Thursday 10 \6£¢/4¢/4 ool
the Trimester Online 9SOyl Dol Gayb e gyl -2
Approval of Denied Students List. 2022/11/09 | Wednesday 11 Olaysdl ailgd slacl olE£E/-E0 elsayVI
Extended Weekend Break 2022/11/10 Thursday 11 Do £ gul dilgs )l R Osaa|
First Day of Final Examinations 2022/11/13 Sunday 12 d3lgd! Ohlasyl dlug e 2SI
Last Day of Final Examinations 2022/11/23 | Wednesday 13 L5lgdl hlasyl dlgs oleeeerma els VI
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2kl sbesely byl Jadll Jlad)
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Last Day of Final Examinations 2023/03/01 | Wednesday 13 Ll Ollasyl dlgs R elss VI
Closing the Semester and Releasing Re-
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dszol=l
Last Day to Register Visiting Students =13 e 1 Ol Jldiey dego 431
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dilgdl G2k e dsloyly Wil 658 dolgd
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Approval of Denied Students List. 2023/06/07 | Wednesday 12 Oloysdl eilgh slaxel A lEEE/MAA el )Vl
First Day of Final Examinations 2023/06/11 Sunday 13 L3lgdl oLyl dlas RYPIT Y K]
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